
31/03/2025by events

HEGGE, SamuelK1M GER SENIOR

STREUBEL, FelixSENIOR

HEGGE, NoahSENIOR

LEHNER, PaulSENIOR

DIETZ, EnricoSENIOR

KAEDING, KilianSENIOR

HENGST, StefanSENIOR

LAREYA, NelianSENIOR

STANZEL, ChristianSENIOR

FORMELLA, AntonSENIOR

BUECHNER, JonasSENIOR

SEIBERT, JosephSENIOR

BECKE, DavidSENIOR

ECKER, SimonSENIOR

UNGVARI, JakobSENIOR

HARTMANN, LuisSENIOR

SCHMIDT, JohannSENIOR

REYS, ThomasSENIOR

KONRAD, MartenSENIOR

HAEFNER, LinusSENIOR

BREMER, TimSENIOR

ROELLER, TillmannSENIOR

KRAAN, LasseSENIOR

SCHUBERT, JuliusSENIOR

HARTL, VinzenzSENIOR

ARNU, JonathanSENIOR

GEHEB, DanielSENIOR

EICHELE, LeviSENIOR
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STROSS, RobinSENIOR

BAHMANN, RonSENIOR

BENZIEN, JonasSENIOR

GORWA, LorenzSENIOR

BOTHNER, WillemSENIOR

SCOTT, MaximilianSENIOR

DIETZ, JoshuaSENIOR

LEMLER, TarekSENIOR

PAHL, TomSENIOR

NEUMANN, KalleSENIOR

BUNTE, TimSENIOR

SCHIEL, SimonSENIOR

PESTEL, DavidSENIOR

LETTENBAUER, NiklasSENIOR

STROSS, BenSENIOR

ARNU, MarianSENIOR

KRIEG, FlorianSENIOR

BAEBLER, MaxSENIOR

MUELLER, RichardSENIOR

EICHELE, MoritzSENIOR

MANZ, LucasSENIOR

BITSCH, SamuelSENIOR

DEGE, JannisSENIOR

DEGE, SilasSENIOR

KRIESINGER, IngoSENIOR

SCHAUER, MilanSENIOR

SPROTOWSKY, ErikSENIOR

STEULER, BenjaminSENIOR

THOMSEN, FlorianSENIOR

ADER, ErikSENIOR

FISCHER, FinleySENIOR

KUHLENKAMP, LouisSENIOR
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MACHATE, FelixSENIOR

LITFIN, DavidSENIOR

PETZOLD, MaximilianSENIOR

NEUBAUER, PaulSENIOR

NEUMANN, MattiSENIOR

SCHUBERT, JohannSENIOR

ROTSCH, JustusSENIOR

SUEGGELER, LasseSENIOR

THON, LinusSENIOR

ZINNER, JanSENIOR

BAEHNER, MerleK1W GER SENIOR

FUNK, RicardaSENIOR

MUELLER, NovaSENIOR

BLUME, MinaSENIOR

PLOCHMANN, AnnkatrinSENIOR

PLOCHMANN, AntoniaSENIOR

APEL, EmilySENIOR

TSCHIEDEL, HannaSENIOR

HELLMEIER, LinaSENIOR

SCHMIDT, HeleneSENIOR

PIRRO, PaulinaSENIOR

WILD, CharlotteSENIOR

DIEMER, CarolinSENIOR

FABER, AnnaSENIOR

KRECH, NeeleSENIOR

SUESS, HannahSENIOR

MICHAEL, MaritSENIOR

LINKERHAND, PaulaSENIOR

NESSELTRAEGER, KatharinaSENIOR

KRIESINGER, LaraSENIOR

STEINKE, ElisaSENIOR

NEUBAUER, SonjaSENIOR
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MARKTWORT, NatalieK1W GER SENIOR

DITTFURTH, AnnikaSENIOR

PANNEK, AnnaSENIOR

HERZBERG, MiaSENIOR

LENZ, AntoniaSENIOR

DEETJEN, TabeaSENIOR

FIEDLER, VivianaSENIOR

NIKITINA, MilenaSENIOR

DARM, HelenaSENIOR

SCHMIDT, SuryaSENIOR

WALTHER, RosaSENIOR

TASIADIS, SiderisC1M GER SENIOR

WEBER, AntonSENIOR

TUCHSCHERER, LennardSENIOR

ANTON, FranzSENIOR

BONE, ZachariasSENIOR

TRUMMER, TimoSENIOR

ARNU, MarianSENIOR

KIES, BenjaminSENIOR

BRANDENBURG, PascalSENIOR

GINZEL, KonradSENIOR

GESSER, OscarSENIOR

ZIMMERMANN, NielsSENIOR

SACHERS, FelixSENIOR

BORRMANN, BenSENIOR

BENZIEN, MikaSENIOR

LINDOLF, JulianSENIOR

KAROSKE, NilsSENIOR

TRUMMER, HannesSENIOR

KADYCK, KjellSENIOR

WEIST, OliverSENIOR

OEHMINGEN, VictorSENIOR
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SUESS, PhilippC1M GER SENIOR

GOEBECKE, NiklasSENIOR

BENZIEN, JonasSENIOR

KRAUSE, YannickSENIOR

NEUBAUER, PaulSENIOR

ARNU, JonathanSENIOR

SCOTT, MaximilianSENIOR

SPROTOWSKY, ErikSENIOR

BAHMANN, RonSENIOR

BERNDT, PhillipSENIOR

WILL, MoritzSENIOR

UNGVARI, JakobSENIOR

BAEHNER, MerleC1W GER SENIOR

KRECH, NeeleSENIOR

DIEMER, CarolinSENIOR

HERZOG, AndreaSENIOR

RAPPE, KimberleySENIOR

BAYN, NeleSENIOR

PANZLAFF, JannemienSENIOR

DEETJEN, TabeaSENIOR

KRECH, LucieSENIOR

MUELLER, MaxiSENIOR

LINKERHAND, PaulaSENIOR

JAHNS, LilliSENIOR

SCHADE, MiaSENIOR

HEYDENREICH, ChristinSENIOR

HELLMEIER, LinaSENIOR

PIRRO, PaulinaSENIOR

PLOCHMANN, AmelieSENIOR

SUESS, HannahSENIOR

NESSELTRAEGER, KatharinaSENIOR

MICHAEL, MaritSENIOR
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MUELLER, NovaC1W GER SENIOR

STEINKE, ElisaSENIOR

HEGGE, NoahCSLXM GER SENIOR

LEHNER, PaulSENIOR

TASIADIS, SiderisSENIOR

KAEDING, KilianSENIOR

DIETZ, EnricoSENIOR

HENGST, StefanSENIOR

BUECHNER, JonasSENIOR

STANZEL, ChristianSENIOR

FORMELLA, AntonSENIOR

ARNU, MarianSENIOR

SEIBERT, JosephSENIOR

BECKE, DavidSENIOR

ECKER, SimonSENIOR

SACHERS, FelixSENIOR

ZIMMERMANN, NielsSENIOR

UNGVARI, JakobSENIOR

HARTMANN, LuisSENIOR

SCHMIDT, JohannSENIOR

REYS, ThomasSENIOR

KONRAD, MartenSENIOR

HAEFNER, LinusSENIOR

BREMER, TimSENIOR

TRUMMER, HannesSENIOR

ROELLER, TillmannSENIOR

SPROTOWSKY, ErikSENIOR

SCHUBERT, JohannSENIOR

ZINNER, JanSENIOR

HARTL, VinzenzSENIOR

NEUBAUER, PaulSENIOR

GEHEB, DanielSENIOR
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EICHELE, LeviCSLXM GER SENIOR

STROSS, RobinSENIOR

BAHMANN, RonSENIOR

BOTHNER, WillemSENIOR

LEMLER, TarekSENIOR

NEUMANN, KalleSENIOR

BUNTE, TimSENIOR

SCHIEL, SimonSENIOR

PESTEL, DavidSENIOR

BAEBLER, MaxSENIOR

MUELLER, RichardSENIOR

EICHELE, MoritzSENIOR

BITSCH, SamuelSENIOR

BLUM, MarcelSENIOR

HEGGE, SamuelSENIOR

KUHLENKAMP, LouisSENIOR

ADER, ErikSENIOR

SCHUBERT, JuliusSENIOR

ROTSCH, JustusSENIOR

NEUMANN, MattiSENIOR

FUNK, RicardaCSLXW GER SENIOR

KRECH, NeeleSENIOR

MUELLER, NovaSENIOR

HERZOG, AndreaSENIOR

PLOCHMANN, AnnkatrinSENIOR

BLUME, MinaSENIOR

PLOCHMANN, AntoniaSENIOR

DEETJEN, TabeaSENIOR

BAYN, NeleSENIOR

APEL, EmilySENIOR

MUELLER, MaxiSENIOR

TSCHIEDEL, HannaSENIOR
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PIRRO, PaulinaCSLXW GER SENIOR

SCHMIDT, HeleneSENIOR

HEYDENREICH, ChristinSENIOR

WILD, CharlotteSENIOR

FABER, AnnaSENIOR

HELLMEIER, LinaSENIOR

NESSELTRAEGER, KatharinaSENIOR

KRIESINGER, LaraSENIOR

STEINKE, ElisaSENIOR

NEUBAUER, SonjaSENIOR

PANNEK, AnnaSENIOR

NIKITINA, MilenaSENIOR
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